
Pacing:  Students should complete the lessons by these dates 

Semester 1:      Semester 2: 

Friday August 20
th

 Intro and Lesson 1.1 Friday January 28
th

 Lesson 7.1-7.3, Quiz 7 

Friday August 27
th

 Lesson 1.2-1.5, Quiz 1 Friday February 4
th

   7.4-7.6, Vocab Review 

Friday September 3
rd

 Lesson 1.7-2.1, 

Assignment and Test 1 

Friday February 11
th

   Assignment and Test 7, 

Lesson 8.1-8.2 

Friday September 10
th

 Lesson 2.2-2.9, Quiz 2 Friday February 18
th

  Lesson 8.3-8.5, Quiz 8 

Thursday September 

16
th

  

2.6-2.7, Vocab Review Thursday February 

24
th

  

Lesson 8.6-8.9 

Friday September 24
th

 Assignment and Test 2, 

Lesson 3.1-3.2 

Friday March 4
th

 Lesson 8.10, Vocab, 

Assignment, and test 1, 

Lesson 9.1 

Friday October 1
st

 Lesson 3.3-3.5, Quiz 3 Thursday March 

10
th

  

Lesson 9.2-9.3, Quiz 9, 

Lesson 9.4-9.5 

Friday October 8
th

 Lesson 3.6-3.7, Vocab 3 

Review, Assignment and 

Test 3 

 Spring Break 

Friday October 15
th

 Lesson 4.1-4.6 Friday March 25
th

  Lesson 9.6, Vocab, 

Assignment, and Test 9 

Friday October 22
nd

  Lesson 4.7-4.8, Quiz 4, 

Lesson 4.9-4.10 

Friday April 1
st

   Lesson 10.1-10.3 

Friday October 29
th

  Lesson 4.11, Vocab, 

Assignment and Test 4, 

Earsketch, Leson 5.1 

Friday April 8
th

 Finish Lesson 10 

Friday November 5
th

  Lesson 5.2-5.7 Thursday April 14
th

  Lesson 11.1-11.2 

Friday November 12
th

  Lesson 5.8-5.13 Friday April 22
nd

  Lesson 11.3-11.4, Quiz 

11 

Friday November 19
th

  Lesson 5.14, Earsketch, 

Assignment 5, Lesson 6.1 

Friday April 29
th

  Lesson 11.5-11.8, Vocab 

11 

Tuesday November 

23
rd

  

Lesson 6.2-6.3 Friday May 6
th

  Finish Unit 11 and start 

computer science careers 

Friday December 3
rd

  Lesson 6.4-6.6, Quiz 6, 

Lesson 6.7 

Friday May 13
th

  Finish CS careers and 

course. 

Friday December 10
th

  Lesson 6.8, Vocab 6, Unit 

6 Assignments 

Finals Week Finish Course and back 

work 



Finals week  Test 6   

 


